Spieltag 29. + 30. September 2018

KSV Vetschau
Rot-Weil3 Seyda
SG Spandau
SpG VKC / FE
SG Sparta / KSG
Union Obersch. II

KSV Vetschau
Rot-Weil3 Seyda
SG Spandau
SpG VKC / FE
SG Sparta / KSG
Union Obersch. II

Tabelle nach 4 Spielen

SV Binde

SG Spandau
NKC 72 Berlin

1. KSV Vetschau
SpG VKC / FE
BBC Neuruppin
SG Sparta/ KSG
Union Obersch. Il
Stendaler EC
Rot-Weil3 Seyda

©Oo~NOO~WNPE

. Union Obersch. IlI

. SV 90 Fehrbellin I

: SV Binde

. Stendaler EC

: SV Fehrbellin I

: BBC Neuruppin

: Union Obersch.lll
: NKC 72 Berlin

. Stendaler EC

: SV Binde

: BBC Neuruppin

: SV Fehrbellin I

: NKC 72 Berlin

: Union Obersch.lll

Erstellt von Dagmar W6lki

Ergebnisprotokoll Bundesliga Herren

Ergebnis

5366 :

5325
5638

5407
5236

5346

: 5122
: 5509
5429 :
5468 :
5448 :

5346
5352
5384

: 4357
: 5247
5629 :
5458 :
5419 :
5493 :

5509
5373
5398
5365

183:129
170:142
172:140
156:156
162:150
171:141
156:156
150:162
135:177
150:162
143:169
124:188

H.-P
43:35
56:22
50:28
48:30
51:27
45:33

55:23
36:42
49:29
47:31
42:36
52:26

10:2
9:3
8:4
8:4
75
6:6
6:6
5.7
5.7
4:8

2:10

2:10

Saison 2018/2019

Pkt 1. Spiel Erg. H/P Erg. H/P
2:1 SpG VKC / FE Spandau : BBC 91 Neuruppin
3:0
3:0 1 Sascha Wichmann 907 | 9 [Thomas Gabrysch 899 [ 7
3:0 2 Bernd Erdmann 893 | 5 [Torsten Neumann 896 | 6
3:0
2:1 3 Stefan Peplau 913 | 10 [Axel Fischer 905 | 8
4 Detlef Manthei 872 | 1 [Thomas Protz 893 | 4
3:0
0:3 5 Matthias Mohr 924 | 12 [Axel Wolter 878 | 3
3:0 6 Christian Schwarz 920 | 11 [Jens Zilm 875 | 2
3:0
2:1 Ergebnis| 5429 Ergebnis| 5346
3.0 Hilfspunkte 48 Hilfspunkte 30
Punkte| 3 Punkte] O
2. Spiel Erg. H/P Erg. H/P
SpG VKC / FE Spandau : SV 90 Fehrbellin I
1 Sascha Wichmann 916 | 10 [Markus Ringgenberg | 903 | 8
2 Michael Meyer 881 | 1 [Ralf Friedrich 902 | 7
3 Stefan Peplau 915 | 9 [Gunther Speer 887 | 2
4 Steffen Kuttig 922 | 11 [Marco Koch 894 | 5
5 Matthias Mohr 932 | 12 [Michael Nussbaum | 899 [ 6
6 Bernd Erdmann 892 | 4 [Norbert Krdmer 888 [ 3
Ergebnis| 5458 Ergebnis| 5373
Hilfspunkte 47 Hilfspunkte 31
Punkte| 3 Punkte] O
Tabelle 2 30.09.2018




Spieltag 29. + 30. September 2018

KSV Vetschau
Rot-Weil3 Seyda
SG Spandau
SpG VKC / FE
SG Sparta / KSG
Union Obersch. II

KSV Vetschau
Rot-Weil3 Seyda
SG Spandau
SpG VKC / FE
SG Sparta / KSG
Union Obersch. II

Tabelle nach 4 Spielen

SV Binde

SG Spandau
NKC 72 Berlin

1. KSV Vetschau
SpG VKC / FE
BBC Neuruppin
SG Sparta/ KSG
Union Obersch. Il
Stendaler EC
Rot-Weil3 Seyda

. SV 90 Fehrbellin 11
. Union Obersch. Il
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: BBC Neuruppin
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. Stendaler EC

: SV Binde

: BBC Neuruppin

: SV Fehrbellin I

: NKC 72 Berlin

: Union Obersch.lll

Erstellt von Dagmar W6lki

Ergebnisprotokoll Bundesliga Herren

Ergebnis

5366 :

5325
5638

5407
5236

5346

: 5122
: 5509
5429 :
5468 :
5448 :

5346
5352
5384

: 4357
: 5247
5629 :
5458 :
5419 :
5493 :

5509
5373
5398
5365

183:129
170:142
172:140
156:156
162:150
171:141
156:156
150:162
135:177
150:162
143:169
124:188

H.-P
43:35
56:22
50:28
48:30
51:27
45:33

55:23
36:42
49:29
47:31
42:36
52:26

10:2
9:3
8:4
8:4
75
6:6
6:6
5.7
5.7
4:8

2:10

2:10

Saison 2018/2019

Pkt 1. Spiel Erg. H/P Erg. H/P
2:1 SG Spandau : SV 90 Fehrbellin I
3:0
3.0 1 Steffen Hirt 932 7 |Marco Koch 911 3
3:0 2 Stefan Pietsch 944 | 10 [Markus Ringgenberg [ 935 | 8
3:0
2:1 3 Lothar Frei 924 | 6 [Gunther Speer 905 | 2
4 Thorsten Krohn 915 4 |Ralf Friedrich 918 5
3.0
0:3 5 Sebastian Kurzer 959 | 11 [Michael Nussbaum 896 1
3.0 6 Oliver Peitz 964 | 12 |Norbert Kramer 944 9
3:0
2:1 Ergebnis| 5638 Ergebnis| 5509
3.0 Hilfspunkte 50 Hilfspunkte 28
Punkte| 3 Punkte| O
2. Spiel Erg. H/P Erg. H/P
SG Spandau : BBC 91 Neuruppin
1 Steffen Hirt 943 | 9 [Thomas Gabrysch 928 | 6
2 Stefan Pietsch 954 | 12 [Nico Heinzgen 946 | 10
3 Lothar Frei 923 5 |Axel Fischer 939 7
4 Daniel Steinke 918 4 [Thomas Protz 903 3
5 Sebastian Kurzer 942 8 |Axel Wolter 901 2
6 Oliver Peitz 949 | 11 |Jens Zilm 892 1
Ergebnis| 5629 Ergebnis| 5509
Hilfspunkte 49 Hilfspunkte 29
Punkte| 3 Punkte| O
Tabelle 2 30.09.2018




